45th Annual Women's Senior

Team, Team, Handicapped

Tucson Metro USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Alley Angels 8
2 Sun City West Ladies 5
3 Alley Cats 16
4 Desert Flamingos 4
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,063.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,063.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Marschke, Rosine C / Woods, Heidi J 1
2 Lange, Michelle A / Todd, TanyaM 8
3 Gawera, Elizabeth R / Mossberger, Paulal 2
4 Leichter, Joanne/ McCadll, Linda S 7
5 Keidser, Cynthia/ Baribeau, LindaM 4
6 Russell, Deborah A / Conklin, Lin 3
7 Washburn, MelindaK / Colwell, Bunnie M 8
Total prizes awarded in this division: $936.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $936.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Marschke, Rosine C 1
2 Hatfield, Jeanette J 7
3 Conklin, Lin 3
3 Baribeau, LindaM 4
5 Hiscox, Belinda S 4
6 Woods, Heidi J 1
7 Shinn, Susan O 12
8 Mossberger, Paula | 2
9 Colwell, Bunnie M 8
10 Francis, Becky 9
11 Abella, Judith 10
12 Todd, TanyaM 8
13 Burns, RitaM 12
14 Burns, Brenda 5

Score
2,880
2,808
2,766
2,763

Score
1,459
1,447
1,438
1,405
1,403
1,399
1,391

Score
767
747
741
741
734
732
731
726
720
716
714
711
709
707

Prize
$433.00
$310.00
$210.00
$110.00

Prize
$250.00
$190.00
$140.00
$115.00

$90.00

$80.00
$71.00

Prize
$170.00
$130.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00

$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$21.00

From

Tucson, AZ

Sun City West, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Oro Valley, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap All Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Baribeau, LindaM
2 Colwéell, BunnieM
3 Marschke, Rosine C
4 Conklin, Lin
5 Mossberger, Paula |
6 Todd, TanyaM
7 Wilder, Karen K
7 Young, Carol L
9 Zarick, Shelley
10 Woods, Heidi J
10 McCall, Linda S
12 Sanchez, PatriciaV
13 Griffith, Edith A
14 Lange, Michelle A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Tucson Metro USBC
Final Prize Listing

45th Annual Women's Senior

Sorted By Event, Division

$936.00
$936.00
Entry  Score

4 2235

8 2,228

1 2193

3 2183

2 2172

8 2,167

12 2,085

13 2,085

5 2,082

1 2076

7 2,076

16 2,075

14 2,073

8 2,072
$355.00
$355.00
$3,290.00

Prize
$80.00
$62.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.50
$15.50
$12.00
$10.50
$10.50
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00

From
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
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