Tucson Metro USBC Final Prize Listing

45th Annual Women's Senior Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Alley Angels	8	2,880	\$433.00	Tucson, AZ
2	Sun City West Ladies	5	2,808	\$310.00	Sun City West, AZ
3	Alley Cats	16	2,766	\$210.00	Tucson, AZ
4	Desert Flamingos	4	2,763	\$110.00	Tucson, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,063.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,063.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Marschke, Rosine C / Woods, Heidi J	1	1,459	\$250.00	Tucson, AZ
2	Lange, Michelle A / Todd, Tanya M	8	1,447	\$190.00	Tucson, AZ
3	Gawera, Elizabeth R / Mossberger, Paula I	2	1,438	\$140.00	Tucson, AZ
4	Leichter, Joanne / McCall, Linda S	7	1,405	\$115.00	Tucson, AZ
5	Keidser, Cynthia / Baribeau, Linda M	4	1,403	\$90.00	Tucson, AZ
6	Russell, Deborah A / Conklin, Lin	3	1,399	\$80.00	Tucson, AZ
7	Washburn, Melinda K / Colwell, Bunnie M	8	1,391	\$71.00	Tucson, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$936.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$936.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Marschke, Rosine C	1	767	\$170.00	Tucson, AZ
2	Hatfield, Jeanette J	7	747	\$130.00	Tucson, AZ
3	Conklin, Lin	3	741	\$100.00	Tucson, AZ
3	Baribeau, Linda M	4	741	\$100.00	Tucson, AZ
5	Hiscox, Belinda S	4	734	\$75.00	Tucson, AZ
6	Woods, Heidi J	1	732	\$60.00	Tucson, AZ
7	Shinn, Susan O	12	731	\$55.00	Tucson, AZ
8	Mossberger, Paula I	2	726	\$50.00	Tucson, AZ
9	Colwell, Bunnie M	8	720	\$45.00	Tucson, AZ
10	Francis, Becky	9	716	\$40.00	Oro Valley, AZ
11	Abella, Judith	10	714	\$35.00	Tucson, AZ
12	Todd, Tanya M	8	711	\$30.00	Tucson, AZ
13	Burns, Rita M	12	709	\$25.00	Tucson, AZ
14	Burns, Brenda	5	707	\$21.00	Sun City West, AZ

Tucson Metro USBC Final Prize Listing

45th Annual Women's Senior Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$936.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$936.00

Handicap All Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
Baribeau, Linda M	4	2,235	\$80.00	Tucson, AZ
Colwell, Bunnie M	8	2,228	\$62.00	Tucson, AZ
Marschke, Rosine C	1	2,193	\$45.00	Tucson, AZ
Conklin, Lin	3	2,183	\$35.00	Tucson, AZ
Mossberger, Paula I	2	2,172	\$25.00	Tucson, AZ
Todd, Tanya M	8	2,167	\$20.00	Tucson, AZ
Wilder, Karen K	12	2,085	\$15.50	Tucson, AZ
Young, Carol L	13	2,085	\$15.50	Tucson, AZ
Zarick, Shelley	5	2,082	\$12.00	Sun City West, AZ
Woods, Heidi J	1	2,076	\$10.50	Tucson, AZ
McCall, Linda S	7	2,076	\$10.50	Tucson, AZ
Sanchez, Patricia V	16	2,075	\$9.00	Tucson, AZ
Griffith, Edith A	14	2,073	\$8.00	Tucson, AZ
Lange, Michelle A	8	2,072	\$7.00	Tucson, AZ
	Baribeau, Linda M Colwell, Bunnie M Marschke, Rosine C Conklin, Lin Mossberger, Paula I Todd, Tanya M Wilder, Karen K Young, Carol L Zarick, Shelley Woods, Heidi J McCall, Linda S Sanchez, Patricia V Griffith, Edith A	Baribeau, Linda M Colwell, Bunnie M Marschke, Rosine C Conklin, Lin Mossberger, Paula I Todd, Tanya M Wilder, Karen K Young, Carol L Zarick, Shelley Woods, Heidi J McCall, Linda S Sanchez, Patricia V Griffith, Edith A	Baribeau, Linda M 4 2,235 Colwell, Bunnie M 8 2,228 Marschke, Rosine C 1 2,193 Conklin, Lin 3 2,183 Mossberger, Paula I 2 2,172 Todd, Tanya M 8 2,167 Wilder, Karen K 12 2,085 Young, Carol L 13 2,085 Zarick, Shelley 5 2,082 Woods, Heidi J 1 2,076 McCall, Linda S 7 2,076 Sanchez, Patricia V 16 2,075 Griffith, Edith A 14 2,073	Baribeau, Linda M 4 2,235 \$80.00 Colwell, Bunnie M 8 2,228 \$62.00 Marschke, Rosine C 1 2,193 \$45.00 Conklin, Lin 3 2,183 \$35.00 Mossberger, Paula I 2 2,172 \$25.00 Todd, Tanya M 8 2,167 \$20.00 Wilder, Karen K 12 2,085 \$15.50 Young, Carol L 13 2,085 \$15.50 Zarick, Shelley 5 2,082 \$12.00 Woods, Heidi J 1 2,076 \$10.50 McCall, Linda S 7 2,076 \$10.50 Sanchez, Patricia V 16 2,075 \$9.00 Griffith, Edith A 14 2,073 \$8.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$355.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$355.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,290.00